WATER TECHNOLOGIES
Memtrex* FE Capsules
FACT SHEET
with PTFE membrane
Figure 1: Memtrex FE Capsule Filters
Description and Use
Memtrex FE capsule filters (CMFE) consistently achieve
absolute filtration with low extractables. Constructed using

Conditions will vary with each application and users should
carefully verify chemical compatibility. Consult Table 4
below for ordering information or contact your Veolia
distributor for more information.
Figure 3: Memtrex FE medium capsule flow rate
performance in clean water.2
Figure 4: Memtrex FE large capsule flow rate
performance in clean water.2
2Data based on 10 inch length filter
Table 4: Ordering Information
Type Absolute Micron Rating Capsule Size Connections3
CMFE 91 = 0.1 µm
92 = 0.2 µm
94 = 0.45 µm
01 = 1.0 µm
08 = small (0.8 ft2)
30 = medium (30. ft2)
59 = large (5.9 ft2)
L = ¼” – ½” (6.3 – 12.7 mm) hose barb
M = 3/8” (9.5 mm) hose barb
R – ¼” (6.3 mm) NPT male
W = ½” (12.7 mm) NPT male
Y = 1.5” (38.1 mm) sanitary flange
3 Choose an inlet and outlet connections
*T
ra